3Lander Enduro Race 2022 x Maciag Offroad
Nauders/Osterreich / 26.08.2022-28.08.2022

Hailer, Cosma 000: 1:05:43.28
00: Bayerride
00: 202
00000n: 55:57.01

aoo: 00000: 43(of 207)
Men 0000000: 55:57.01
goao gooo aoo
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
Prolog 0:57.32 33 0:04.84 57 0:04.84 0:57.32 33 0:04.84 57 0:04.84
Stage 1 7:08.80 43 1:02.54 72 1:04.05 8:06.12 42 1:07.11 70 1:07.11
Stage 2 6:03.15 63 1:03.36 127  1:03.36 14:09.27 50 2:03.78 86 2:03.78
Stage 3 10:02.38 56 1:24.78 106  1:24.84 24:11.65 48 3:28.56 88 3:28.56
Stage 4 11:50.13 52 2:28.85 108  2:28.85 36:01.78 47 5:42.07 97 5:42.07
Stage 6 6:08.15 84 1:02.15 179  1:02.15 42:09.93 48 6:44.22 100  6:44.22
Stage 7 10:41.75 59 1:12.92 110  1:16.97 52:51.68 49 7:49.43 100  7:49.43
Stage 8 8:03.55 69 1:17.09 134  1:23.35 1:00:55.23 48 9:06.52 100  9:06.52
Stage 9 4:48.05 33 0:39.75 60 0:44.37 1:05:43.28 43 9:46.27 93 9:46.27

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




